
Finances

Physical Environment

Fun & Creativity

Pe
rs

on
al

 D
ev

el
op

m
en

t

Love/Partnership

Family

Friends

I                                      S

I   
    

    
    

    
    

    
    

    
   S

I                                      S

s       
       

      
      

      
      

is                                      i

Spirituality

He
al

th

Career

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

1                        2                         3                        4                        5                        6                        7                        8                        9                       1010                        9                        8                        7                        6                        5                        4                        3                        2                        1 ME

Now that you've scaled each section for satisfaction and importance, let's prioritize the areas that have the greatest opportunity for 
meaningful change.

Which two areas are most important 
to you?

1.

2.

1.

2.

1.

2.

Which two areas are you most 
satisfied with?

Which two areas have the biggest gap 
between satisfaction and importance?

Well done. Now that you've identi�ed that's working well in your life, and which opportunities are ripe for change, let's make change happen.
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Objective: Review 10 areas of your life to clarify the importance of each area, and 
your level of satisfaction with the present state. Identify key areas for growth.

Rank each area on the scale below from 1 (lowest) to 10 (highest).
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